

CS No. : 8475/16

Amila Devi Vs. Lalmani Nirmal & Ors.

21.04.2017

Matter received by transfer. Be checked and registered.

Present: None.

None has appeared on behalf of parties despite repeated calls since morning. Hence, matter is adjourned for same purpose for 16.8.2017.

(Savita Rao)
ADJ-01 (West)/Delhi
21.04.2017