

CS No. 8475/16

Amila Devi vs Lalmani Nirmal

13.10.17

Present : None for plaintiff.

Defendant no.1 in person.

Defendant no.2 is exparte.

None has appeared on behalf of plaintiff despite repeated calls. In the interest of justice, put up for purpose fixed on **07.12.2017**.

(VANDANA CHAUHAN)

ADJ-01 (W) THC/DELHI/13.10.2017