

CS No.8475/16
Amina Devi vs Lal Mani Nirmal

02.07.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Ms Sunainal Saini, Ld counsel for plaintiff.
Sh Nagender Yadav, Ld counsel for D-2.

As directed, put up for purpose already fixed on
29.10.2018.

(Reader)
02.07.2018