

11.08.2021

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh Gurpreet Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

To come up for DE in terms of previous order on
11.10.2021.

(VEENA RANI)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/ Delhi/11.08.2021